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Tuesday 4:30 pm

Individual High Averages

Boys

113.77
104.75
102.03
101.50
99.43
94.27

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game

Boys 173
135

130

130

129

123

101

100

87

Girls 124

John Hardcastle
Adam Birdsong
McGregor
Collin Lytton
Jay Snyders
Logan Weber
Rick Hardcastle
Dalton Brown
Paul Robinson
Joe Linneman

Paige Snyders
Elizabeth Paty
Stacie Waller
Heather Masewich

Season High Scores

Scratch Game

Boys 175
173
158
149
141
137
137
135
130
129
129
128
115
109
101

99

Girls 197
148
148
144
139
128
123
120
117

Adam Birdsong
John Hardcastle
Paul Robinson
Dalton Brown
Joe Linneman
Eric Kronmiller
Jay Snyders
McGregor
Collin Lytton
Logan Weber
John Boyd
Cody Jordan
Kass Parr

Rick Hardcastle
Kyle Cuggino
Aaron Alster

Paige Snyders
Elizabeth Paty
Jessica Bush
Stacie Waller

Allie

Lauren Beagen
Maddi Fern
Heather Masewich
Molly Montgomery
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Adam Birdsong
Jay Snyders
Eric Kronmiller
John Hardcastle
Dalton Brown
John Boyd

West County Lanes

Scratch Series

284
270
235
224
218
216
200
194
165
165

243
242
198
139

John Hardcastle
Adam Birdsong
Collin Lytton
McGregor

Jay Snyders
Logan Weber
Rick Hardcastle
Dalton Brown
John Boyd

Paul Robinson

Paige Snyders
Elizabeth Paty
Stacie Waller
Heather Masewich

Scratch Series

302
284
271
257
255
252
238
235
235
235
235
225
201
200
194
163

328
252
248
248
242
232
226
225
214

Adam Birdsong
John Hardcastle
Dalton Brown
Paul Robinson
Eric Kronmiller
McGregor

Jay Snyders
Logan Weber
Cody Jordan
John Boyd
Collin Lytton
Joe Linneman
Kass Parr

Rick Hardcastle
Aaron Alster
Kyle Cuggino

Paige Snyders
Stacie Waller

Allie

Jessica Bush
Elizabeth Paty
Lauren Beagen
Heather Masewich
Maddi Fern

Molly Montgomery

131.57
101.79
100.86
95.45
94.53
93.79

Handicap Game

277
249
237
235
225
222
222
220
201
200

230
198
193
187

John Hardcastle
Collin Lytton
McGregor
Logan Weber
Jay Snyders
Kyle Cuggino
Adam Birdsong
Rick Hardcastle
Dalton Brown
Paul Robinson

Elizabeth Paty
Stacie Waller
Paige Snyders
Heather Masewich

Handicap Game

285
277
270
254
251
250
250
249
248
244
243
242
240
236
229
218

275
256
248
246
244
243
233
230
225

Paul Robinson
John Hardcastle
Adam Birdsong
Cody Jordan
Joe Linneman
Dalton Brown
Collin Lytton
Jay Snyders
McGregor
Logan Weber
Eric Kronmiller
Kyle Cuggino
John Boyd
Rick Hardcastle
Kass Parr
Aaron Alster

Paige Snyders
Elizabeth Paty
Allie

Jessica Bush
Heather Masewich
Stacie Waller
Lauren Beagen
Maddi Fern

Molly Montgomery

Paige Snyders
Stacie Waller
Jessica Bush

Allie
Maddi Fern

Elizabeth Paty

Lanes 17 - 24

Handicap Series

492
473
444
440
438
438
410
405
396
391

458
396
381
373

John Hardcastle
Collin Lytton
Adam Birdsong
Logan Weber
McGregor

Rick Hardcastle
Jay Snyders
Kyle Cuggino
Dalton Brown
Paul Robinson

Elizabeth Paty
Stacie Waller
Paige Snyders
Heather Masewich

Handicap Series

506
492
492
487
475
475
473
471
470
462
456
453
447
440
433
432

471
470
468
466
458
448
447
439
430

Paul Robinson
Adam Birdsong
John Hardcastle
Cody Jordan
McGregor
Collin Lytton
Dalton Brown
Logan Weber
Eric Kronmiller
Jay Snyders
Joe Linneman
John Boyd
Kyle Cuggino
Rick Hardcastle
Kass Parr
Aaron Alster

Heather Masewich
Paige Snyders
Stacie Waller

Allie

Elizabeth Paty
Lauren Beagen
Jessica Bush
Maddi Fern

Molly Montgomery
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